(K5) ANY NOTICE UNDER REGULATION 75
(L1) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN,

(L2) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN,

DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****

(DUTY TO GIVE NOTICE OF CLOSURE OF UK ESTABLISHMENT) .

PURSUANT TO SECTION 1031 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE COMPANIES
HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN RESTORED BY COURT ORDER TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

PURSUANT TO SECTION 1027 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE COMPANIES
LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

ABCREATIVELABS LTD

A.C. AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES LTD
A DAY OF SPRING LIMITED
AGRICAT IRELAND LTD

A HARTE JOINERY LTD

ALGOZONE LTD

NI716645
NI716686
NI716641
NI716435
NI716658
NI716543

05/06/2024
05/06/2024
05/06/2024
30/05/2024
05/06/2024
04/06/2024

AL-SALAM-TRADERS-NADEEM LTD
AMC SURGICAL LIMITED
ANASTASIA VANESSA LTD

ANIL TRADING LTD

ANKITA BUSINESS LTD

ANSEL BING LTD

LYNN COOPER
REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

NI716470
NI716503
NI716580
NI716398
NI716402
NI716602

LISTED

31/05/2024
02/06/2024
04/06/2024
30/05/2024
30/05/2024
04/06/2024



