- (K5) ANY NOTICE UNDER REGULATION 75 (DUTY TO GIVE NOTICE OF CLOSURE OF UK ESTABLISHMENT).
- (L1) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1031 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE COMPANIES LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN RESTORED BY COURT ORDER TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.
- (L2) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1027 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE COMPANIES LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

LYNN COOPER

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****

(A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPAN
--

ABCREATIVELABS LTD	NI716645	05/06/2024	AL-SALAM-TRADERS-NADEEM LTD	NI716470	31/05/2024
A.C. AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES LTD	NI716686	05/06/2024	AMC SURGICAL LIMITED	NI716503	02/06/2024
A DAY OF SPRING LIMITED	NI716641	05/06/2024	ANASTASIA VANESSA LTD	NI716580	04/06/2024
AGRICAT IRELAND LTD	NI716435	30/05/2024	ANIL TRADING LTD	NI716398	30/05/2024
A HARTE JOINERY LTD	NI716658	05/06/2024	ANKITA BUSINESS LTD	NI716402	30/05/2024
ALGOZONE LTD	NI716543	04/06/2024	ANSEL BING LTD	NI716602	04/06/2024